Danske Nationale Ranglister: 2024

discipline
Sabel

yob

1927 - 2009

T1 04.10.2023 Kaériku

gender ageclass category calculated-on
Menn Senior Individuell 22.08.2024. 01:03
rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only same rank

Nordic Championships Senior

T2 19.02.2024 Copenhagen Copenhagen Open Championships Senior
T3 11.05.2024 Copenhagen Danish Championships

rank points initial name

Senior

nation clubs

yob T1T2T3

100
88
64
40
28
28
28
26
16
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LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN

WULFF Oliver
BERLAND Mick With
HANSEN Steen

HERMANN Eske Penjor

BERGMAN Sejr
KANEYV Ivan

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft
KURIR Tobias Neumann

MARIGLIANO Michael
TOWNEND Ben

SAMSIG Theis Andersen

FISCHER Daniel
RUSZKAI Frank
SIIMUT Kaarel
AMENT Lucas
ZABRET Matej
BREMS Alexander

all-assigned-competitions

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
USA
GBR
DEN
USA
DEN
EST
NED
SLO
DEN

Albertslund FK
Taastrup FK

Roskilde FK

Bohr Faegteklub
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Bohr Faegteklub

Bohr Faegteklub
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Roskilde FK
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Trekanten Kgbenhavn

2007 28 2052
200716 32 40
1998 64
1971 40
2000 28
2001 28
2001 28
1994 26
2006 16

1989 14
1986 14
1979 14
1985 14
1962 8
1997
1982
1999
1997

0 00 0o 0o

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Nordic Championships Kaariku EST 04.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior 1 DM
2 Abne Kebenhavn DEN  19.02.2024 22.02.2024 Senior 1 DNT  17.02.2025
Kgbenhavnsmesterskaber
3 Danske Senior Mesterskaber Kgbenhavn DEN 11.05.2024 12.05.2024 Senior 1 DM
4 Abne Kebenhavn DEN  17.02.2025 20.02.2025 Senior 1 DNT

Kgbenhavnsmesterskaber

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Pia Stiller - dff@faegtning.dk



